
Materials & Finish

Light Source

Suspension

Canopy

Notes

SPECIFICATIONS

Light: Hand turned cork.

Pivot: Powdercoated mild steel wire yoke.

240V/5W Max, E14 lamp holder. 
Recommended globe 3.5W LEDlux fancy round.

2000mm Black braided flex. Other lengths available on request.

Ø80x25mm black single canopy included. 

Must be installed by a licensed electrician.

CORKER

This series of pendant lights is Inspired by the iconic cork hats that, for better or worse, are linked 
to Australiana. Corker playfully mocks this cultural iconography in a modern design context.

Australian designed and made, each piece is hand turned by local craftsmen in 
Sydney from agglomerated cork. Cork is a hardy yet renewable, bio-degradable 
and recyclable resource. 

Furthermore Corker has been designed for disassembly, ensuring parts end up reclaimed, 
recycled or disposed of appropriately. 

Winner of 2014 Melbourne Fringe Furniture, Sustainable and Waste-Wise Design Awar
Displayed at Salone Del Mobile 2015 with the iconic Melbourne Movement.

d.

DESCRIPTION



165

150

275

96

225
300

165

295

116

430

Lead Time

Enquiries 

ORDERING

sales@luxmy.com.au 

4- week lead time on delivery, for large orders lead time may exceed 8 weeks.

For private sales enquires:      hello@maxharper.co 
For commercial sales enquiries Luxmy Furniture:

  96 H275

1.0kg

1.25kg

W116 H430

1.0kg

1.25kg

W165 H300

1.25kg

1.50kg

  150 H165

1.25kg

1.50kg

Weight:

Packaged 
Weight:

Overall 
Dimensions:

Weight:

Packaged 
Weight:

Overall 
Dimensions:

Weight:

Packaged 
Weight:

Overall 
Dimensions:

Weight:

Packaged 
Weight:

Overall 
Dimensions:

Rotund

Skinny

Rotund Pivot

Skinny Pivot

VARIATIONS


