# CORKER



### DESCRIPTION

	This series of pendant lights is Inspired by the iconic cork hats that, for better or worse, are linked to Australiana. Corker playfully mocks this cultural iconography in a modern design context.
	Australian designed and made, each piece is hand turned by local craftsmen in Sydney from agglomerated cork. Cork is a hardy yet renewable, bio-degradable and recyclable resource.
	Furthermore Corker has been designed for disassembly, ensuring parts end up reclaimed, recycled or disposed of appropriately.
	Winner of 2014 Melbourne Fringe Furniture, Sustainable and Waste-Wise Design Award. Displayed at Salone Del Mobile 2015 with the iconic Melbourne Movement.
SPECIFICATIONS	
<b>Materials &amp; Finish</b>	<i>Light:</i> Hand turned cork.
	<i>Pivot:</i> Powdercoated mild steel wire yoke.
Light Source	240V/5W Max, E14 lamp holder. Recommended globe 3.5W LEDlux fancy round.
Suspension	2000mm Black braided flex. Other lengths available on request.
Canopy	Ø80x25mm black single canopy included.
Notes	Must be installed by a licensed electrician.

## maxharper.

#### VARIATIONS

	275 Ø96	<b>Skinny</b> Overall Dimensions: Weight: Packaged Weight:	Ø96 H275 1.0kg 1.25kg
	165 Ø150	<b>Rotund</b> Overall Dimensions: Weight: Packaged Weight:	Ø150 H165 1.25kg 1.50kg
	295 430	<b>Skinny Pivot</b> Overall Dimensions: Weight: Packaged Weight:	W116 H430 1.0kg 1.25kg
	225 300	<b>Rotund Pivot</b> Overall Dimensions: Weight: Packaged Weight:	W165 H300 1.25kg 1.50kg
ORDERING			

#### ORDERING

Enquiries

For private sales enquires: For commercial sales enquiries Luxmy Furniture: hello@maxharper.co sales@luxmy.com.au

Lead Time

4- week lead time on delivery, for large orders lead time may exceed 8 weeks.

## maxharper.